
Projects Currently Recruiting New Sites: 

1. Change in Male and Female Sexual Function After Midurethral Slings  PI: Kristie 
Greene (University of South Florida) kgreene2@health.usf.edu    

2. Risk factors for lower urinary tract injury at the time of prolapse and incontinence 
surgery  PI: Stephanie Pickett (University of Oklahoma HS Center) Stephanie-
Pickett@ouhsc.edu  

3. Cystometric bladder capacity and other predictors of failed postoperative voiding trial 
following a midurethral sling. PI: Christopher Ripperda (Meadow Good) UTSW 
christopher.ripperda@gmail.com 

4. Risk Factors for Vaginal Cuff Dehisence PI: Aeumuro Lake, Yale. 
aeumuro.lake@yale.edu 

5. Patients’ Knowledge of and Attitude Towards Robotic Surgery for Pelvic Organ Prolapse 
PI: Christine M. Chu (University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA) 
Christine.Chu@uphs.upenn.edu 

6. Social Networking: Multi-center survey of use among urogynecology patients. 
Survey on patients’ use of social media for information about their conditions. PI: Donna 
Mazloomdoost (Good Samaritan) Donna_Mazloomdoost@trihealth.com 
 

 

Other Ongoing Projects: 

1. Prospective study on the effect of interstim on bowel function in patients with refractory 

overactive bladder  PI: Monica Richardson 

 


